
Division B 2024 
 Date Home Away 

Tues 30-Apr Kings Heath A v Kings Heath B 

 Erdington Court C v Solihull Municipal B 

 Rowheath v Blossomfield B 

Tues 07-May Blossomfield B v Erdington Court C 

 Kings Heath A v Rowheath 

 Kings Heath B v Solihull Municipal B 

Tues 14-May Solihull Municipal B v Kings Heath A 

 Blossomfield B v Kings Heath B 

 Rowheath v Erdington Court C 

Tues 21-May Kings Heath B v Rowheath 

 Erdington Court C v Kings Heath A 

 Solihull Municipal B v Blossomfield B 

Tues 28-May Kings Heath A v Blossomfield B 

 Rowheath v Solihull Municipal B 

 Erdington Court C v Kings Heath B 

Home/Away games 

Tues 04-Jun Kings Heath A v Kings Heath B 

 Erdington Court C v Solihull Municipal B 

 Rowheath v Blossomfield B 

Tues 11-Jun Blossomfield B v Erdington Court C 

 Kings Heath A v Rowheath 

 Kings Heath B v Solihull Municipal B 

Tues 18-Jun Solihull Municipal B v Kings Heath A 

 Blossomfield B v Kings Heath B 

 Rowheath v Erdington Court C 

Thur 27-Jun Kings Heath B v Rowheath 

 Erdington Court C v Kings Heath A 

 Solihull Municipal B v Blossomfield B 

Tues 02-Jul Kings Heath A v Blossomfield B 

 Rowheath v Solihull Municipal B 

 
Tues 09-Jul Kings Heath B v Kings Heath A 

 Solihull Municipal B v Erdington Court C 

 Blossomfield B v Rowheath 



Tues 16-Jul Rowheath v Kings Heath A 

Thurs 18-Jul Erdington Court C v Blossomfield B 

 Solihull Municipal B v Kings Heath B 

Tues 23-Jul Kings Heath A v Solihull Municipal B 

 Kings Heath B v Blossomfield B 

 Erdington Court C v Rowheath 

Tues 30-Jul Rowheath v Kings Heath B 

 Kings Heath A v Erdington Court C 

 Blossomfield B v Solihull Municipal B 

Tues 06-Aug Blossomfield B v Kings Heath A 

 Solihull Municipal B v Rowheath 

 Kings Heath B v Erdington Court C 

Home/Away games 

Tues 13-Aug Erdington Court C v Kings Heath B 


